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19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015
Koblenz/Germany

Serie4 -4

Name:

Matthias Zipfel
Thomas Filla
Friedrich Knapp
Ireneusz Piecha
Joachim Morjan
Martin Findeisen
Matthias Wasilke
Jozef Glac
Thorsten Schecker
Walter Gut

Frank Zahn

Hans Weirich
Claus Jung
Tomislav Brkan
Finn Andersen
Roland Bunten
Robert Straubinger
Denis Barth
Wolfgang Riegler
Hans-Jurgen Scepanik
Dirk PaRmann
Klaus Wirth
Wolfgang Schiotter
Frank Klix

Hans Lund

Senad Seferovic
Edgard Hermann
Udo vom Hagen
Jacek Morawiec
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Punkte:

1903
1884
1874
1854
1754
1742
1739
1709
1690
1688
1685
1683
1639
1626
1622
1591
1572
1567
1567
1556
1548
1548
1547
1542
1531
1505
1485
1482
1457

Gewonnen:

18
14
17
17
15
15
17
16
14
17
14
15
16
15
15
15
14
16
15
14
16
14
15
18
14
11
12
15
12
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Platz:

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015

Name:
Sebastian Runde

Krzysztof Walke
Dariusz Lukasek
Markus Bohn
Walter Bechel
Piotr Gajda

Uwe Rahmann
Deni Lazicic
Jozef Myrczik
Charly Dafler
Bernd Eisenkolb
Walter Schneider
Manuela Weidner
Ralf Dielmann
Rainer Bokelmann
Lukasz Wojaczek
Frank Dreyer

Ari Burgers

Koblenz/Germany
Serie4 -4

O n nu nu n

Jean-Jacques Schweitzer

Leo Blex

Andreas Rothmann
Herbert Lingg

Uwe Diedrich
Claudia Knape
Georg Willenweber
Leszek Markiewicz
Thomas Raddatz
Rolf Schnier

Ingolf Kruger

DS
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Punkte:

1453
1447
1439
1435
1431
1425
1405
1402
1397
1396
1389
1387
1384
1382
1368
1367
1366
1365
1365
1361
1356
1347
1340
1333
1332
1325
1319
1316
1308

Gewonnen:

16
12
12
10
15
13
11
14
10
12
12
13
12
16
13
11
12
13
13
13
11
14
14
13
15
12
11
14
10
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Platz:

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015

Koblenz/Germany
Serie4 -4

Name:

Sigrid Haas D
Ecki Albrecht S
Olaf Witt

Sven Schubert

Andre Willerberg

Piotr Czypionka

Artur Piekus

Harald Schroder

Dieter Wolf

Jurgen Steiner

Thomas Kinback

Dr. Klaus Wilhelm S
Marek Wyszkowski

Ralf Stroh

Mario Buchenau

Eric Feldmann

Hans-Peter Herpel

Karl-Ferdinand Fendel S
Uli Géken

Richard Holzer

Arnold Kopp

Heidi Bechel

Eric Dielau J
Frank Lingens

Lauro Becker

Rainer Seidel

Mike Eska

Leonard Cebula

Jerzy Saternus S
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Punkte:

1304
1294
1290
1287
1284
1280
1270
1268
1268
1267
1258
1251
1246
1243
1243
1238
1224
1223
1223
1218
1213
1208
1205
1204
1202
1202
1200
1196
1192

Gewonnen:

10
13
14
11
12
11
13
11
10
12

9
10
12
12
13
12
15
12
14
13
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13
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9
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88
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114
115
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19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015
Koblenz/Germany

Name:
Uwe Moldenhauer

Sven-Oliver Krack
Patrick Schéonhofen
Dr. Ulrike Romirer
Jurgen Schachenreiter
Jens Freymuth
Thomas Hebgen
Klaus Genser
Claudia Hanschke
Bernd Uhl

Hans Peitsch

Uwe Asbrand
Gerhard Roth
Susanne Rothkranz
Helmut Monheim
Michal Ratajczak
Raimund Gintzel
Hans Cordes
Wolfgang Jahn
Allan Hoeg

Daniel Schafer
Uwe Ernst

Rainer Gobel

Klaus Nitschke
Marion Krug

Tina Halke

Maik Neumann
Mahmood Hussain
Horst Richter

Serie4 -4
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Punkte:

1190
1185
1181
1181
1178
1176
1176
1175
1172
1163
1163
1161
1159
1156
1153
1148
1144
1143
1136
1129
1129
1127
1123
1123
1121
1117
1116
1114
1113

Gewonnen:

11
15
11
11
10
12
11
12
13
10
11
11
12

9
13
11
12
11
13
11
11
11

9
11

7
10
13
11
11
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Platz:

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015

Name:

Patrick Zurbriggen
Heribert Boursie
Grzegorz Woynar
Karsten Jakel
Bernd Zink

Karin Kronenberg
Martin Dauber
Manuela Braunstein
Jan Krawczyk
Rosemarie Wegner
Gunther Peters
Walter Reischel
Dominik Scholz
Julien Reichert
Andreas Noack
Krzysztof Noga
Dominique Deurer
Reinhold Klee
Jurgen Engler
Candy Richter
Peter Hoffmann
Peter Kuhlein
Klaus Stelzer
Dieter Fischer
Stefan Schmitz
Petra Giffinger
Wilfried Herrmann
Peter Weiss
Matthias Schmitz

Koblenz/Germany
Serie4 -4
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Punkte:

1112
1110
1109
1105
1102
1101
1101
1100
1098
1098
1098
1092
1089
1079
1079
1078
1074
1074
1073
1069
1067
1066
1066
1063
1063
1062
1055
1054
1047

Gewonnen:

7
11
11
14
10

9
13
10
11

9

9
11
11
10
11
11
13
13

8

8
10
11

8
10
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10

8

8

7
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19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015
Koblenz/Germany

Serie4 -4

Platz: Name: Punkte:  Gewonnen: Verloren:
146 Werner Schoépges 1046 9

147 Dr. Jorg Teumer 1046 9

148 Cordelia Schierse 1042 10 1
149 Nadine Bell D 1042 10

150 Walter Velz 1042 12 2
151 Konrad Michels 1041 8

152 Ralf Rabenstein 1041 9 0
153 Erhard Haubold 1041 10 1
154 Jirgen Auch 1037 9 0
155 Ute Fitzner 1035 13 3
156 Erwin Schldsser S 1033 11 1
157 Christel Matschulat DS 1030 13 4
158 Mario Marek 1027 9 1
159 Henning Jorgensen 1027 11 0
160 Sven Buchholz 1022 10 2
161 Mia Kuhnigk D 1016 10 1
162 Piotr Kowalczyk 1009 8 0
163 Doris Chercoles D 1005 10 0
164 Piotr Grzywczak 1005 6 0
165 Michal Szczyra 1004 13 3
166 Markus Schneider 998 11 1
167 Klaus-Dieter Dettmar 996 10 0
168 Franz-Rudolf Wilbert 993 12 1
169 Karl Premm S 991 8 0
170 Christoph Bohr 987 9 2
171 Robert Eyermann 986 9 0
172 Manfred Ludwig S 982 9 1
173 Kieu Nhi Elsen D 980 11 2
174 Norbert Falk 979 7 0
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Platz:

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Name:

Dieter Schmidt

Winfried Kesselring

Lothar Kujas
Eckhard Fischer
Thomas Born
Armand Bougard
Jerzy Pietrek
Ursula Popp
Bernd Apenburg
Erwin Krohle
Mariusz Mordak
Walter Gehrke
Stephan Grol}
Marianne Muller

Koblenz/Germany
Serie4 -4

Renate Moldenhauer D

Andrzej Kraszewski

Timo Glass
Michael Gerharz
Wolfgang Kroger

Walter van Stegen

Gerhard Riedel
Michael Keil
Teofil Maron
Peter Baake
Roland Jordan
Udo Spalteholz
Reinhard Grosch
Dieter Schmitz
Peter Klink
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Punkte:

977
977
974
971
970
968
964
961
960
958
957
957
956
956
955
955
955
953
948
948
946
943
941
940
938
933
933
931
926

19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015

Gewonnen:

10
9
12
9
11
11
11
8
6
13
9
10
11
8
7
11
11
12
12
7
12
9
7
13
13
11
11
)
11
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Platz:

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015
Koblenz/Germany

Name:

Albrecht Heyd
Georg Scholler
Sascha Simons
Oliver Will

Daniela Oelrichs
Bodo Enzenross
Bent Sorensen
Alain Vanaschen
Anja Wiese

André Hillen

Heinz Dziwisch

Jorn Fogh

Birgit Glttes
Jacques Choudar
Thomas Steffen

Jan Nowak

Josef Zens

Rene Kneuse
Frédéric Bleichner
Rosita Rodehuser
Christian Thomsen
Rainer Grunert

Uwe Gericke

Frank Schutze
Klemens Goris
Werner Schonberger
Philipp Moldenhauer
Dr. Jurgen Slowinski
Sabine Konig

Serie4 -4
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Punkte:

924
920
917
916
911
909
904
901
894
892
892
892
891
890
888
887
886
879
878
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874
873
872
870
870
869
865
862
859

Gewonnen:

10
9
11
9
11
8
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10
9
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19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015
Koblenz/Germany

Serie4 -4
Platz: Name: Punkte:  Gewonnen: Verloren:
233 Hartmut Seeber 853 11 2
234 Andreas Simon 851 10 2
235 Ralf Volz 848 7 1
236 Wolfgang Heinen 845 7 1
237 Manfred Matschulat S 844 7 1
238 Arno Buchenau 843 12 4
239 Leif Aagaard S 842 10 3
240 Holger Kemmler 833 8 1
241 Wolfgang Strohmenger 832 9 3
242 Jens Stein 829 10 3
243 Jens Marek 828 6 1
244 Jens Peter Hansen S 824 10 2
245 Czeslaw Piekorz 818 10 3
246 Charles Richert S 818 7 1
247 Thomas Frickemeier 816 10 3
248 Pawel Skrzipczyk S 815 9 0
249 Peter Mehrlich 815 10 2
250 Jens Rudiger 809 8 2
251 Reinhard Hilbrand S 799 9 2
252 Anton Horas S 795 6 0
253 Ina Hoffmann D 792 8 1
254 Peter Klein 786 6 0
255 Dariusz Orel 785 9 3
256 Anissa Feiler D 784 8 0
257 Sabine Kadur 781 6 0
258 Jan Kwasniok S 780 6 0
259 Detlef Bosdorf 776 13 3
260 Damian Tabath 774 8 1
261 Joachim Wlaka 769 9 3
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267
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279
280
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288
289
290

19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015
Koblenz/Germany

Serie4 -4
Name:
Siegfried Walther S
Rafal Pisarek
Woijciech Bartosik S
Dietmar Schindler
Andreas Bocksberger
Thiemo Marek
Uwe Rohr
Jurgen Reiher
Susanne Kalcher
Uwe Nordmeier
Erik Bruhn Hansen
Bodo Borchert
Andre Radtke
Horst Radermacher
Josef Niessen
Alexandra Raschke D
Stephanie Schlatter D
Angelika Merl
Rudi Lang S
Roland Richter
Georg Fieger
Albert Vosseler S
Thomas Albrecht
Karin Schofferle
Aleksandra Mocigemba DJ
Helmut Wilbert
Andreas Standke
Irmgard Stronk S
Norbert Bartelt S
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Punkte:

769
764
763
763
753
753
751
751
751
744
740
738
733
732
730
720
713
713
712
710
710
709
707
706
700
699
697
695
694

Gewonnen:

9
7

©

—

—_—

—

—

—

—
N OO O ©O O N O N OO 0O -~ © 0 60 = 01 600N OO -~ O © 0o Ww

Verloren:

3

a w DN

= a2 O W =, W WwWw Ao PdAPPYWYO 2O A0 0 WO BEDD



Platz:

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
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303
304
305
306
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310
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315
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318
319

19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015

Name:

Roland Landeck
Janusz Papkala
Thassilo Krause

Koblenz/Germany
Serie4 -4

Heinz-Joachim Hintze S

Dariusz Wajs
Angela Hose
Klaus Petersen
Marian Ganc
Peter Klockner
Frank NUrnberger
Manfred Weller
Ernst Poppe

Lars Nielsen
Bernard Warecki
Joachim Hennig
Jorg Aust
Paul-Henning Als
Jurgen Pollmann
Niels Schmidt
Werner Skomski
Dieter Wengoborski
Sascha Konig
Michal Szczecina
Yves Enke
Etienne Lingelser
Wilhelm Henter
Dirk Sonnenberg
Dettlef Gunther
Henryk Brzoska
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Punkte:

690
688
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680
680
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667
667
662
656
654
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641
638
629
627
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614
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Platz:

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015
Koblenz/Germany

Name:
Francis Christ

Andrea Mdller
Pawel Czarnynoga
Robert Marth
Christine Schure
Wolfgang Skusa
Henryk Tabak
Michael Ule
Marcel Opitz
Josef Steiger
Daniel Crasson
Adrian Choschzig
Martin Evers

Falk Sieler
Gerhard Dudda
Helena Broda
Tadeusz Rzemyk
Gunter Schmahler
Rainer Beyertt
Klemens Dziedzic
Horst Roth
Torsten Kerrinnes
Xavier Sieffert
Stefan Zimmermann
Volker Schubert
André Muller
Michael Horn
Stefan Reiche
Sabine Eckert

Serie4 -4
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Punkte:

592
588
577
574
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19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015
Koblenz/Germany

Serie4 -4
Platz: Name: Punkte:  Gewonnen: Verloren:
349 Andrzej Motyl 483 6 2
350 Hans Pfotenhauer S 482 5 2
351 Friedhelm Kunzemann 480 6 3
352 Ute Franke 475 10 7
353 Emil Nissen 458 8 3
354 Danilo Paulikat 449 6 2
355 Silvio de Cosmo 445 5 3
356 Gunther Habich 443 5 1
357 Freddy Becker 427 9 4
358 Francois Beck 410 7 4
359 Michael Schweda 401 9 6
360 Martin Mache S 398 2 1
361 Rudiger Rudolf 396 7 5
362 Andrzej Jurczyk 392 8 3
363 Bartlomiej Broda S 387 7 4
364 Manfred Ringle 383 6 3
365 Marion Zimmermann D 383 4 3
366 Otto Dewald 383 3 1
367 Linda Lecoq D 376 8 5
368 Stefan Hink 370 8 4
369 Carol Hoffmann 338 6 4
370 Karl-Heinz Schlitzberger S 330 4 3
371 Hans-Jurgen Neubert s 330 6 2
372 Uwe Jessen S 329 6 4
373 Wolfhard Dietze S 322 2 0
374 Peter Kurth 309 5 2
375 Jacqueline Langer 297 6 3
376 Uwe Hermanns S 290 4 2
377 Olaf Ohlrogge 289 6 3

Seite 13 von 14



Platz:

378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393

19. offene Skat-EM 14.08.-23.08.2015
Koblenz/Germany

Name:

Alfred Langer
Walter Thiel

Renate Tychon

Uli Heilig

Caroline Schéafer
Sven Reinicke
Clemens Wortmann
Manfred Dielmann
Marc Bind

Witold Kukula
Frank Wisniewski
Rajmund Wilczek
Michael Schlesinger
Kazimierz Leszczynski
Rene Verhullsdonk
Marcin Kuchmacz

Serie4 -4
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Punkte:

288
288
250
239
192
157
145
144
138
134

51

Gewonnen:
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